
Dine and Groove nights are open to everyone 
from all agencies, each person is responsible 
for providing their own support. All attendees 
must be over 18 years of age and cover their 
costs for food and drink for the evening.

Upcoming dates:
Saturday 17 February 6-9pm

Saturday 17 March 6-9pm

Saturday 21 April 6-9pm

Saturday 19 May 6-9pm

Saturday 16 June 6-9pm

Saturday 21 July 6-9pm

Saturday 18 August 6-9pm

Saturday 15 September 6-9pm

Saturday 20 October 6-9pm

Saturday 17 November 6-9pm

Register your interest today and contact 
Margaret Wilson, Service Manager

T 02 6760 1620 
E Margaret.wilson@sunnyfield.org.au

www.sunnyfield.org.au

Are you looking for a night out full of 
fun, entertainment and friends? Come 
along to Sunnyfield’s Dine and Groove 
night. A night designed to bring young 
people together to enjoy some, dining, 
dancing and live music.  

Dine and  
Groove 
A social night out 
for young people

© 2017 Sunnyfield
ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Management System  
ABN 72 000 415 127  
Charity fundraising no. 13915

Registered

provider
NDIS

	


